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763
739
766
676
652
648
628
654
788
635

758
753
791
619
795
622
609
677
748
781
685
633

630
789
656

606
634

638
754

ALESSANDRA BARBOSA BATISTA
CAMILA CAMPELO MAIA

SOFIA GUEDES

FABIOLA CORREA LOPES

ANA PAULA GANDRA

CAMILA MARTINS DE CARVALHO

TATIANA RABELLO SANTANA DE SOUZA

ANA CLARA SANT’ANNA MOREIRA
FLAVIA AMARANTE CARDOSO
AMANDA RUAS

KARLA CUNHA CAPANEMA
GABRIELA DA CUNHA FIGUEIREDO

RAQUEL FAZENDEIRO CANDIDO BRITO

ELCI PRISCILA DE JESUS BICALHO
MARIA ELISA ROQUE MURTA
NAYARA TROVAO

CATARINA VIDIGAL

ALICE MENDES CABRAL

LUCIANA RODRIGUES SILVA
MARIA CELIA LIMA CARREIRO
LUDMILA FARIA DA SILVA

MAGNA KAYANE DE LIMA SANTOS

JACQUELINE DA CRUZ LUCAS
JULIA SALES RANDT
IRIS SATHLER

FLAVIA LESSA RODRIGUES
DENISE BRACARENSE

SUZI AZEVEDO
BRUNA ZUNZARREN
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ALL LIMITS - TRI INI RESULTADO

w
x

o e e T e A M e A o M o M |

M T T T T T T T T T T

-n

TRIATHLON

Faixa
F3039
F2029
F2029
F4049
F2029
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039

F4049
F2029
F3039
F3039

F4049
F2029
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039

F5059
F3039
F4049

F4049
F5059

F3039
F2029
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INICIANTES FEM

Equipe

TSB PERFORMANCE
TEO ESPORTES
GRISOLIA TEAM

VNF

IM3 TREINAMENTO
OUTDOOR

ENDORFINA
ENDORFINA

GALO RUNNERS
CITY RUNNERS

IM3 TREINAMENTO

OUTDOOR
GRISOLIA TEAM

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL
BETIM RUNNERS
IM3 TREINAMENTO
OUTDOOR
LEO SOUTO

Natacao
00:09:55
00:10:27
00:10:17
00:11:33
00:11:23
00:13:05
00:13:50
00:14:05
00:15:05
00:15:09

00:15:38
00:15:50
00:15:54
00:16:16
00:16:34
00:16:16
00:16:33
00:17:28
00:17:32
00:17:40
00:17:59
00:18:22

00:18:43
00:18:28
00:18:55

00:19:01
00:19:11

00:19:29
00:19:14

Ciclismo
00:32:48
00:32:36
00:35:40
00:34:16
00:35:01
00:37:55
00:34:48
00:34:53
00:34:09
00:34:29

00:35:51
00:38:59
00:38:10
00:35:08
00:37:12
00:37:32
00:39:06
00:37:59
00:36:14
00:38:35
00:39:53
00:39:01

00:43:09
00:44:01
00:42:41

00:44:06
00:41:19

00:41:33
00:42:17

Corrida
00:18:16
00:18:18
00:17:29
00:20:12
00:20:05
00:19:26
00:21:58
00:21:59
00:21:55
00:21:58

00:20:08
00:17:40
00:19:39
00:24:03
00:22:30
00:22:56
00:22:39
00:22:53
00:24:58
00:23:17
00:21:54
00:24:57

00:21:19
00:21:26
00:22:58

00:22:03
00:25:53

00:25:58
00:26:31

Tempo Total
01:00:59
01:01:21
01:03:26
01:06:01
01:06:29
01:10:26
01:10:36
01:10:57
01:11:09
01:11:36

01:11:37
01:12:29
01:13:43
01:15:27
01:16:16
01:16:44
01:18:18
01:18:20
01:18:44
01:19:32
01:19:46
01:22:20

01:23:11
01:23:55
01:24:34

01:25:10
01:26:23

01:27:00
01:28:02



30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

680
708
740
744

682
620
683

768
603
639
690
693
759
601
608
663
626

LUIZA MARIA ALVES PACHECO

ANNA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA RUPF
JESSICA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA MENDES
RENATA OLIVEIRA CORREIA LIMA
CARDOSO

TERESA MOTA BATISTA

CAROLINA CARVALHO DELLA CROCE
BRUNA CAROLINE RODRIGUES
WESTERMANN

CRISTINA LOBAO CAMPOS CANCADO
CRISTINA RESENDE

HIANY QUARESMA

ANA PAULA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
BARBARA LACERDA DUARTE

SABRINA SALDANHA

DYELLE ORNELAS

MICHELI e CIRILLO

CRISTINA APARECIDA NASCIMENTO
MARIA AMELIA GOMES DA COSTA
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F2029
F2029
F2029
F4049

F3039
F3039
F3039

F4049
F4049
F5059
F2029
F2029
F2029
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049

NN o »n

GALO RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS
LEO SOUTO

RR ASSESSORIA
BETIM RUNNERS

GRISOLIA TEAM

00:19:36
00:20:27
00:20:43
00:20:44

00:20:38
00:18:12
00:21:41

00:21:02
00:21:58
00:21:39
00:30:11
00:14:52
00:21:49
00:21:59
00:22:53
00:26:59
00:20:34

00:47:12
00:44:41
00:42:49
00:48:25

00:44:15
00:51:29
00:47:32

00:45:16
00:45:49
00:46:19
00:44:20
00:55:53
00:49:52
00:45:27
00:49:40
00:51:52
01:07:19

00:21:16
00:23:27
00:26:38
00:22:08

00:26:42
00:20:45
00:25:09

00:28:10
00:28:46
00:28:43
00:22:32
00:27:30
00:27:50
00:33:26
00:28:47
00:26:56
00:31:04

01:28:04
01:28:35
01:30:10
01:31:17

01:31:35
01:31:37
01:34:22

01:34:28
01:36:33
01:36:41
01:37:03
01:38:15
01:39:31
01:40:52
01:41:20
01:45:47
01:58:57



